
Thank You



 Members
WE ARE 156 MEMBERS STRONG

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PARTICIPATION 

It takes all of us to support our
neighborhood

FY 25/26  MEMBERS 



Michael Higgins / Bruce McCartney 

Gus Guitierrez

Dov Stark / Prestige Construction 

Enrico Scarda / The Crest Group

Anthony and Kristin Degradi

Dick and Sally O’Loughlin

Brian Entin / Hunter New

Marc and Suzi Burstein

Andy and Laura Everbusch

Phil and Beth Cooper

Shattuck and Courtney Groome

Mark and Cara Greenspan 

Rob Baylis / Chris Gaba

Super Supporters  
DONORS ABOVE ‘25/ ’26  DUES 

Scott and Katie Fitzgerald 

Ray Bergman

Frank and Ellen Dolph 

Vito and Lorena Garfi 

Tim and Callie Hamilton

Kevin Brown / Tim Moffatt

Michael and Lori Jones

Mable Ladin

James and Beatriz Sposa

Steve and DeAnna Greenlaw

Jay and Roxana Starkman

Hank Cairo / Rochelle Gollub

Nick and Shirley Miller



Lee Flaster / Mario Padilla 

Jack and Caroline Mulhern 

Dr Mandeep and Sona Dhalla

Dr Ernest and Mary Costantino 

Michael and Jean Smith 

Jerry Purcell / Rosemary Teglas

Erwin Mayer / Didier Moritz

Dr Patricia L Rooney 

Vincenzo and Sarah Giruzzi

 

Robert and Sheri Tisdahl

Bob and Adele Blackmore 

Jonathan and Tracy Keith

E Clay Shaw III and Heather Shaw

Carmen Lopez

David and Maureen McNulty

Peter and Jamie Boyd

Dick and Laura Wynn

Rick and Brandi Sebaly

DONORS ABOVE ‘25/ ’26  DUES 

Super Supporters  



Dick and Sally O’Loughlin

Jay and Roxanna Starkman

Kevin Brown / TimMoffatt 

Nick and Shirley Miller

Brian Entin / Hunter New

Andy and Laura Everbusch

 Marty and Tina Lund

Scott Russell

Mable Ladin

Sean and Nancy Tanner

Shirley Gallagher

Ed and Barbara Curtis

Marc and Suzi Burstein 

Scott and Katie Fitzgerald 

Sponsors
THE GUARD HOUSE

FUND 

Dov Stark / Prestige Construction

Roz Perlmutter

Kevin and Marne Safrance 

Julie Berry 

Richard Arote

Chip and Suzanne Sabadash

Megan Hamilton / Tom Wigin

John and Yuly Van Brakel

Greg and Jody Nordone 

Joel and Karin Kirschbaum 

Robert and Sheri Tisdahl 

Chuck and Jane Smith 

Vito And Lorena  Garfi

Robert & Sheri Tisdahl 



THANK YOU 

TO ALL

FOR SUPP ORTING  

OUR NEIGHB ORHOOD  


